
LOT 7 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

819-1611, PB 1050-659, WD 1184-2

ROBERTS KELLI M
226 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/12/2024 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

205,043
2,031
35,000

242,074
0

242,074
HX HB 50,722

191,352
242,074

0

244,532

1516/686 6/07/2024 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPELL DAVID

ROBERTS KELLI M

1395/1102 9/27/2019 WD Q I 01 166,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY L & TAMARA J HAL

DAVID & ALANA A SPE
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10644 SFR 230 01/12/1996

2025HX Base Yr

226 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,680 122.1000 136.75 229,740 1996 2015 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 166,964

FGR 420 55 231 28,193

FOP 48 30 14 1,709

FSP 168 40 67 8,177

2,004 1,680 205,043

BAS= W16 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W41 S24 E24 FOP=  S4 E12 N4
W12$ E12 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N24$.

BAS

16
41

24

24 12 21

24

FSP 12

14

12

14

FOP4

12

4

12

FGR20

21

20

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 887.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,331

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2,031

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


